Position

Public Works Director/City
Engineer

Assistant Public Works
Director/Asst City Engineer

Public Works Superintendent
Public Works Superintendent
Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer

Senior Administrative Assistant
Public Works Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Malibu

Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$203,782

$155,246

$141,491
$113,554
$108,100
$93,454
$90,154
$85,125
$74,858
$51,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,354

$35,968

$50,600
$45,951
$30,119
$16,307
$18,124
$37,891
$15,179
$12,617



