Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director/City Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$203,782	\$60,354
Assistant Public Works Director/Asst City Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$155,246	\$35,968
Public Works Superintendent		Malibu	Public Works	\$141,491	\$50,600
Public Works Superintendent		Malibu	Public Works	\$113,554	\$45,951
Senior Civil Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$108,100	\$30,119
Assistant Civil Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$93,454	\$16,307
Assistant Civil Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$90,154	\$18,124
Senior Administrative Assistant		Malibu	Public Works	\$85,125	\$37,891
Public Works Inspector		Malibu	Public Works	\$74,858	\$15,179
Administrative Assistant		Malibu	Public Works	\$51,935	\$12,617